3a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Fecha/lugar
06/04/2417:30

06/04/24.17:30

06/04/2418:20

06/04/2418:20

06/04/24.19:10

06/04/24.19:10

Calendario: 4a Masculina / Grupo D

Local

Rubén Lépez Paz
Bruno Lizcano Sanroma

Antoni S. Garcia Marin
Norberto Rodriguez Sanchez

Sergi Segui Esteve
Jesus Agea Diaz

Alex Molero
Victor Balibrea

Sergi Segui Esteve
Jesus Agea Diaz

Rubén Lopez Paz
Bruno Lizcano Sanroma

1/1

Resultado

4-9

9-4

5-9

9-3

9-8

2-9

Visitante

Sergi Segui Esteve
Jesus Agea Diaz

Alex Molero
Victor Balibrea

Antoni S. Garcia Marin
Norberto Rodriguez Sanchez

Rubén Lopez Paz
Bruno Lizcano Sanroma

Alex Molero
Victor Balibrea

Antoni S. Garcia Marin
Norberto Rodriguez Sanchez
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